Motion Control I/O Modules
Features
AMAX-2050KW
AMAX-2050FCE
Onboard AMD Geode™ GX2 processor, up to 256 MB onboard DDR
128 Kbyte battery backup RAM
Supports AMONet series for remote motion control and data acquisition
2 x RS-232 ports and 1 x RS-422/485 port with automatic flow control

NEW
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
AMAX-2050KW Machine Control Box w/ AMONet Interface
AMAX-2050FCE Machine Control Box w/ AMONet and CAN Interface
AMAX-2241/PMA 4-axis AMONet Motion Module for Panasonic Minas A
AMAX-2242/J2S 4-axis AMONet Motion Module for Mitsubishi MR-J2S
AMAX-2243/YS2 4-axis AMONet Motion Module for Yaskawa Sigma-II
AMAX-2752SY 32-ch Isolated Digital Input AMONet Module
AMAX-2754SY 32-ch Isolated Digital Output AMONet Module
AMAX-2756SY 16/16-ch Isolated Digital I/O AMONet Module
PCL-10220M-2 20-pin SCSI Cable, 2 m
PCL-10150M-2 50-pin SCSI Cable, 2 m
MPROG-BAS33 KW Multiprog v3.3 (128-byte I/O)
MPROG-ADV33 KW Multiprog v3.3 (64k-byte I/O)